
Account Name Website Linkedin Company Page Phone City State/Province Country
AKITA Drilling Ltd. http://www.akita-drilling.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/akita-drilling/ (403) 292-7979 Calgary AB Canada
Alliance Drilling & Oilfield http://alliancedrilling.ca (604) 980-5973 NORTH VANCOUVERBC Canada
Andrews & Sons Drilling Ltd www.andrewsdrilling.com +1.306.757.5665 REGINA SK Canada
Beaver Drilling Ltd www.beaverdrilling.com (403) 265-6472 Calgary AB Canada
Bertram Drilling Corp http://www.bertramdrilling.com/ 403-572-3591 Carbon AB Canada
Betts Drilling Ltd www.bettsdrilling.ca https://www.linkedin.com/company/betts-drilling-ltd/ +1.306.482.1222 CARNDUFF SK Canada
Bluerock Energy Services http://www.bluerockenergy.ca/ (403) 901-6229 Strathmore AB Canada
Boart Longyear Canada www.boartlongyear.com +1.403.287.1460 CALGARY AB Canada
Bonanza Drilling Inc www.bonanzadrilling.ca https://www.linkedin.com/company/bonanza-drilling/ (403) 362-0331 Brooks AB Canada
Calibre Drilling Ltd www.calibredrilling.com (403) 362-0100 SPRUCE GROVE AB Canada
CanElson Drilling Inc www.canelsondrilling.com (403) 266-3922 Calgary AB Canada
Chinook Drilling www.chinookdrilling.ca +1.403.698.8435 CALGARY AB Canada
Citadel Drilling Ltd. http://www.citadeldrilling.com/ (403) 719-7724 Calgary AB Canada
Cross Borders Consulting Ltd www.crossbordersconsulting.ca (306) 781-4484 Pilot Butte SK Canada
D2 Drilling Inc GRIFFIN SK Canada
Earth Drilling Services Ltd www.earthdrilling.ca (403) 912-1947 Airdrie AB Canada
Ensign Energy Services Inc. http://www.ensignenergy.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/company/ensign-energy-services/(403) 262-1361 Calgary AB Canada
Excalibur Drilling Ltd http://www.excaliburdrilling.com (403) 269-2041 Calgary AB Canada
Fox Drilling Inc www.foxoildrilling.com/ (403) 380-3330 Lethbridge AB Canada
Horizon Drilling Inc www.wesc.ca https://www.linkedin.com/company/horizon-drilling-inc-/ (403) 503-3399 Calgary AB Canada
Ironhand Drilling Inc http://www.ironhanddrilling.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/company/cwcenergy/ (403) 237-6789 Calgary AB Canada
Jomax Drilling (1988) Ltd www.jomax.ca (403) 265-5312 Calgary AB Canada
Komat Drilling Ltd http://www.komatdrilling.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/company/komat-drilling/ (403) 529-9090 Medicine Hat AB Canada
Lakeland Drilling Ltd (780) 645-4529 St Paul AB Canada
Lasso Drilling Corp http://www.lassodrilling.ca https://www.linkedin.com/company/lasso-drilling/about/ (403) 262-9987 Calgary AB Canada
McAllister Drilling Inc (780) 875-2409 Lloydminster AB Canada
Nabors Canada ULC www.nabors.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/nabors-industries/ (403) 263-6777 Calgary AB Canada
Panther Drilling Corporation http://www.pantherdrilling.ca/ (306) 842-7370 Weyburn SK Canada
Patterson-UTI Drilling Co. Canada http://patenergy.com/ (403) 269-2858 Dallas TX United States
Precision Drilling Corporation http://www.precisiondrilling.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/precision-drilling/ (403) 716-4500 Calgary AB Canada
Predator Drilling Inc http://www.predatordrilling.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/company/predator-drilling-inc-/ (403) 346-0870 Calgary AB Canada
Red Dog Drilling Inc http://www.reddogdrilling.ca (306) 634-8311 Estevan SK Canada
Savanna Energy Services Corp. http://www.savannaenergy.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/savanna-energy-services/(403) 503-9990 Calgary AB Canada
Sirius Well Manufacturing Services http://www.swms.com/
Stampede Drilling Ltd https://www.stampededrilling.com/ https://www.linkedin.com/company/stampede-drilling/ +1.306.634.3066 Calgary AB Canada
Star Valley Oilfield Services www.svos.ca https://www.linkedin.com/company/star-valley-drilling-ltd-/(403) 767-3218 Calgary AB CA
Tempco Drilling Company Inc http://www.tempcodrilling.com/ (403) 243-0990 Nisku AB Canada
Twilight Drilling http://www.twilightdrilling.com/ (403) 860-2057 ​Regina Saskatchewan Canada
Vortex Drilling Ltd www.vortexdrilling.ca +1.306.577.2041 RADVILLE SK Canada
Xtreme Drilling and Coil Services Corp http://www.xtremecoil.com/index.html (403) 262-9500 Calgary AB Canada
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